Lawrence Co
AAA Contracting

Cambridge Square Apt

Clover Park Apt
Elm Park Apts
Mid-Town Suites
Mitchell Apartments
Nola Properties

Old Glory Apts

Persimmon Park Apts

Pines Apartments
Pioneer Apts.
Pride Estates
Prichett Properties
Property Sure
Ridgewood Apts
Shawnee Apts
Stalker Apts
Stonecutters Apts

Updated 2/3/2026

E=Elderly
D=Disabled

Phone#

508-5512
279-6661
279-8979
675-6525
849-4639
849-2158
804-8510
804-2726
849-4639
279-8096
849-1414
275-4630
275-3185
277-9730
279-8735
275-8314
277-8562
275-5205

H = Handicap Accessible
I = Income Based / Affordable Housing

P = Pet Friendly

H/E/D/I/P

H/I

Daviess Co

Cherry Tree Court
Covered Bridge Apts.
Jamestown Apts.
Nolan, Tim
Maplewood Apts
Pine's Apt

Roark, Mary
Shepherd Hills Apt
Wagler Enterspises
Westwood Crossing

Pike Co

Autumn Apartments
Brookfield Apts
Downtown Terrace
Edgewood Apts
Gilmour Homes
Ginger Hills Apts
Liberty Apts

Otwell Sr Housing
Ramirez, Tia
Sycamore Apts

Martin Co

Blake, Stewart
Boyd, Kevin

C&L Investments
Country Place
Eagle Place Apts
Gregory, Monty
Harder, Rosemary
Larkin Apartments
Nolley, Teresa
Prima Estates
Property Sure
Shoals Sr. Housing

Stone Brook at Shoals

Southwind Manor
WSW Properties
Clulp, Kent
Walker, Billy
Woody, Tammy

Phone #
254-6909
254-4910
717-3371
486-6409
636-4477
887-4430
254-3918
254-1381
444-9971
254-2172

354-8893
385-3859 E/D
354-2150 H/I/P
634-2420
789-5498
789-2067 H//P
385-3859 |
634-2212
698-3295
354-2885

Phone #
295-2501
247-3604
295-3903
295-4335
709-0368
486-8353
295-4384
709-0368
295-6135
659-3901
277-9730
863-7000 ext-7126
247-2023
295-9866
709-0798
876-2069
296-1807
709-9955

*List of Landlords that might have rental properties but are not required to take Section 8*




Orange Co
Blevins, Mandy

Brown, Josh

College Hill Apartments

Cook, Chad
Country Place
Crews, Charles
Edgewood Terrace
FrenchLick Apts
Hamilton Oaks
Homestead Apts
HRC Property
Laswell, Logan

Lost River Estates
Lost River Place Apts.
Oak Park

Orleans Apartments
Paoli Garden Apts
Paoli Heights
Phoenix on the Square
Pleasantview Apts
Riley, Jim

Roach, Frankie
Schoolview Apts.
Scott Rentals
Tanglewood Rentals
Taylor, Sean

Terrell, Chris

Valley Apts

West Baden Lofts
Westgate Apts
Willis, James
Windsor Manor

Dubois Co
Badendorff Apts
Benet Hall
Carpenter Rentals
Dubois Apartments
Faulk Properties

Phone #
675-6030
572-6943
723-0838 H/I
620-2441
723-4584 H/I
788-0792
936-7166 H/I
936-2800 H/E/D/I/P
859-276-5388

936-7999
653-1375
653-2517
317-795-7840
865-3653 HII
865-2555 HIl

849-2158 H/E/D/I/P
936-2800 H/E/D/I/P
723-4000 HI/
723-0838 HI/I
936-4257
216-1696

678-5086
936-4257 H/I
865-0582
270-875-6577
279-8692
653-0743
634-2420
489-1247

865-3839 HIl
570-1642

723-3201 HI

Phone#

482-7368
998-2058
559-0458
634-2212
309-0324

Huntingburg Sr. Housin¢ 684-8120

Jasper Lofts

556-0346 I/P

Knoll Ridge Apartments 481-2993

Let Rentals
Lincoln Manor
Lincoln Village
Lofts at St Joseph

630-0117
800-467-1435
683-4258
684-8120 H/I/P

Meadowood Apartments 482-5913

Mill Creek

634-2420

Washington Co
Ambers, Gerald

Aspen Meadows
Brixton Realty
Country View
Culver, Greg
Eastern Estates
Feider, Ryan
Fleener Properties
George, Laura
Hacker, Vernon
Jackson Court
Landmark Apts
Lee,Brian

Light, Lisa
Lundergan, Daniel
Maple Leaf Apts.
Meadow Dell Village

Neighbors of Southway

New Horizon Apts.
Parkview Apts.

Phone #
620-4141
896-1543 HI/I
570-0013
967-2020 H/I
502-609-3630
227-6261
701-2893
812-620-0692
583-7830
620-1534
738-8016
502-777-5234
755-4166
620-1469
653-0527
883-1569 H/I
586-0139 E/D/H
883-2130
883-3306 H/I
883-1633 H/I/P

Pekin Eastern Commons 502-817-0880

Sama, Susan
Sycamore Hills
Tarr, Gary
Taylor Apts.
Timco Properties
Zinser, Evan

Dubois Co
Oakridge Place
Premier Properties
Rickelman, Greg
Rickelman, Mike
River Centre Landing
S & S Properties
Schroeing Rentals
Stork Place Apts
Vine Street Lofts
Wagon Works Apts

Greene Co
Kalber, Tyler

Property Sure

883-1818
883-1458 H/I
883-2593
755-4010
620-8986
812-399-9396

Phone #
683-2044
634-2420
367-1998
630-1339
559-0111
683-3860
630-9099
683-8888
556-0361
684-9800

H/I/P

Phone #
545-0627

277-9730
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