

<u>Lawrence Co</u>	<u>Phone#</u>	
AAA Contracting	508-5512	H
Cambridge Square Apt	279-6661	H
Clover Park Apt	279-8979	
Elm Park Apts	675-6525	
Mid-Town Suites	849-4639	
Mitchell Apartments	849-2158	
Nola Properties	804-8510	
Old Glory Apts	804-2726	H/E/D/I/P
Persimmon Park Apts	849-4639	
Pines Apartments	279-8096	
Pioneer Apts.	849-1414	
Pride Estates	275-4630	
Prichett Properties	275-3185	
Property Sure	277-9730	
Ridgewood Apts	279-8735	
Shawnee Apts	275-8314	
Stalker Apts	277-8562	H/I
Stonecutters Apts	275-5205	

<u>Daviess Co</u>	<u>Phone #</u>
Cherry Tree Court	254-6909
Covered Bridge Apts.	254-4910
Jamestown Apts.	717-3371
Nolan, Tim	486-6409
Maplewood Apts	636-4477
Pine's Apt	887-4430
Roark, Mary	254-3918
Shepherd Hills Apt	254-1381
Wagler Enterspises	444-9971
Westwood Crossing	254-2172

<u>Pike Co</u>		
Autumn Apartments	354-8893	
Brookfield Apts	385-3859	E/D
Downtown Terrace	354-2150	H/I/P
Edgewood Apts	634-2420	
Gilmour Homes	789-5498	
Ginger Hills Apts	789-2067	H/I/P
Liberty Apts	385-3859	I
Otwell Sr Housing	634-2212	
Ramirez, Tia	698-3295	
Sycamore Apts	354-2885	

<u>Martin Co</u>	<u>Phone #</u>
Blake, Stewart	295-2501
Boyd, Kevin	247-3604
C&L Investments	295-3903
Country Place	295-4335
Eagle Place Apts	709-0368
Gregory, Monty	486-8353
Harder, Rosemary	295-4384
Larkin Apartments	709-0368
Nolley, Teresa	295-6135
Prima Estates	659-3901
Property Sure	277-9730
Shoals Sr. Housing	863-7000 ext-7126
Stone Brook at Shoals	247-2023
Southwind Manor	295-9866
WSW Properties	709-0798
Clulp, Kent	876-2069
Walker, Billy	296-1807
Woody, Tammy	709-9955

Updated 2/3/2026

E=Elderly

D=Disabled

H = Handicap Accessible

I = Income Based / Affordable Housing

P = Pet Friendly

List of Landlords that might have rental properties but are not required to take Section 8

<u>Orange Co</u>	<u>Phone #</u>	
Blevins, Mandy	675-6030	
Brown, Josh	572-6943	
College Hill Apartments	723-0838	H/I
Cook, Chad	620-2441	
Country Place	723-4584	H/I
Crews, Charles	788-0792	
Edgewood Terrace	936-7166	H/I
FrenchLick Apts	936-2800	H/E/D/I/P
Hamilton Oaks	859-276-5388	
Homestead Apts	936-7999	
HRC Property	653-1375	
Laswell, Logan	653-2517	
Lost River Estates	317-795-7840	
Lost River Place Apts.	865-3653	H/I
Oak Park	865-2555	H/I
Orleans Apartments	849-2158	H/E/D/I/P
Paoli Garden Apts	936-2800	H/E/D/I/P
Paoli Heights	723-4000	H/I
Phoenix on the Square	723-0838	H/I
Pleasantview Apts	936-4257	
Riley, Jim	216-1696	
Roach, Frankie	678-5086	
Schoolview Apts.	936-4257	H/I
Scott Rentals	865-0582	
Tanglewood Rentals	270-875-6577	
Taylor, Sean	279-8692	
Terrell, Chris	653-0743	
Valley Apts	634-2420	
West Baden Lofts	489-1247	
Westgate Apts	865-3839	H/I
Willis, James	570-1642	
Windsor Manor	723-3201	H/I

<u>Dubois Co</u>	<u>Phone#</u>	
Badendorff Apts	482-7368	
Benet Hall	998-2058	
Carpenter Rentals	559-0458	
Dubois Apartments	634-2212	
Faulk Properties	309-0324	
Huntingburg Sr. Housing	684-8120	
Jasper Lofts	556-0346	I/P
Knoll Ridge Apartments	481-2993	
Let Rentals	630-0117	
Lincoln Manor	800-467-1435	
Lincoln Village	683-4258	
Lofts at St Joseph	684-8120	H/I/P
Meadowood Apartments	482-5913	
Mill Creek	634-2420	

<u>Washington Co</u>	<u>Phone #</u>	
Ambers, Gerald	620-4141	
Aspen Meadows	896-1543	H/I
Brixton Realty	570-0013	
Country View	967-2020	H/I
Culver, Greg	502-609-3630	
Eastern Estates	227-6261	
Feider, Ryan	701-2893	
Fleener Properties	812-620-0692	
George, Laura	583-7830	
Hacker, Vernon	620-1534	
Jackson Court	738-8016	
Landmark Apts	502-777-5234	
Lee, Brian	755-4166	
Light, Lisa	620-1469	
Lundergan, Daniel	653-0527	
Maple Leaf Apts.	883-1569	H/I
Meadow Dell Village	586-0139	E/D/H
Neighbors of Southway	883-2130	
New Horizon Apts.	883-3306	H/I
Parkview Apts.	883-1633	H/I/P
Pekin Eastern Commons	502-817-0880	
Sama, Susan	883-1818	
Sycamore Hills	883-1458	H/I
Tarr, Gary	883-2593	
Taylor Apts.	755-4010	
Timco Properties	620-8986	
Zinser, Evan	812-399-9396	

<u>Dubois Co</u>	<u>Phone #</u>	
Oakridge Place	683-2044	
Premier Properties	634-2420	
Rickelman, Greg	367-1998	
Rickelman, Mike	630-1339	
River Centre Landing	559-0111	
S & S Properties	683-3860	
Schroeing Rentals	630-9099	
Stork Place Apts	683-8888	
Vine Street Lofts	556-0361	H/I/P
Wagon Works Apts	684-9800	

<u>Greene Co</u>	<u>Phone #</u>
Kalber, Tyler	545-0627
Property Sure	277-9730